
Internazionali Supermoto Rd 2

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Trofeo RedMoto - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 469 CUOMO R. 12:20.153
Tempo gara

1 59.823 + 03.731 14:26:50.556  87,257

2 56.133 + 00.041 14:27:46.689  92,993

3 56.500 + 00.408 14:28:43.189  92,389

4 56.159 + 00.067 14:29:39.348  92,950

5 56.142 + 00.050 14:30:35.490  92,979

6 56.375 + 00.283 14:31:31.865  92,594

7 58.023 + 01.931 14:32:29.888  89,964

8 57.042 + 00.950 14:33:26.930  91,512

9 56.420 + 00.328 14:34:23.350  92,520

10 57.527 + 01.435 14:35:20.877  90,740

11 56.092 --------- 14:36:16.969  93,061

12 56.200 + 00.108 14:37:13.169  92,883

13 56.625 + 00.533 14:38:09.794  92,185

 Po. 2 - # 3 BELARDO L. + 00.461
Diff. Primo

1 58.983 + 02.908 14:26:49.292  88,500

2 57.269 + 01.194 14:27:46.561  91,149

3 57.129 + 01.054 14:28:43.690  91,372

4 56.209 + 00.134 14:29:39.899  92,868

5 56.075 --------- 14:30:35.974  93,090

6 56.269 + 00.194 14:31:32.243  92,769

7 57.453 + 01.378 14:32:29.696  90,857

8 57.076 + 01.001 14:33:26.772  91,457

9 56.459 + 00.384 14:34:23.231  92,456

10 57.492 + 01.417 14:35:20.723  90,795

11 56.171 + 00.096 14:36:16.894  92,931

12 56.487 + 00.412 14:37:13.381  92,411

13 56.874 + 00.799 14:38:10.255  91,782

 Po. 3 - # 80 TONOLO N. + 07.924
Diff. Primo

1 59.972 + 03.517 14:26:51.000  87,041

2 57.033 + 00.578 14:27:48.033  91,526

3 56.455 --------- 14:28:44.488  92,463

4 56.823 + 00.368 14:29:41.311  91,864

5 56.721 + 00.266 14:30:38.032  92,029

6 56.906 + 00.451 14:31:34.938  91,730

7 56.980 + 00.525 14:32:31.918  91,611

8 57.444 + 00.989 14:33:29.362  90,871

8 57.444 + 00.989 14:33:29.362  0,000

9 57.376 + 00.921 14:34:26.875  90,979

10 57.826 + 01.371 14:35:24.701  90,271

11 57.779 + 01.324 14:36:22.480  90,344

12 57.712 + 01.257 14:37:20.192  90,449

12 57.712 + 01.257 14:37:20.192  0,000

13 57.357 + 00.902 14:38:17.718  91,009

 Po. 4 - # 21 SARDONINI M. + 08.421
Diff. Primo

1 1:00.718 + 04.445 14:26:51.596  85,971

2 56.808 + 00.535 14:27:48.404  91,888

3 56.331 + 00.058 14:28:44.735  92,667

4 57.667 + 01.394 14:29:42.402  90,520

5 56.273 --------- 14:30:38.675  92,762

6 56.464 + 00.191 14:31:35.139  92,448

7 56.999 + 00.726 14:32:32.138  91,581

8 57.100 + 00.827 14:33:29.238  91,419

9 57.739 + 01.466 14:34:26.977  90,407

10 57.693 + 01.420 14:35:24.670  90,479

11 58.198 + 01.925 14:36:22.868  89,694

12 57.616 + 01.343 14:37:20.484  90,600

13 57.731 + 01.458 14:38:18.215  90,419

 Po. 5 - # 26 OCCHIALINI F. + 14.984
Diff. Primo

1 59.461 + 02.731 14:26:50.304  87,789

2 57.339 + 00.609 14:27:47.643  91,038

3 56.730 --------- 14:28:44.373  92,015

4 58.390 + 01.660 14:29:42.763  89,399

5 56.906 + 00.176 14:30:39.669  91,730

6 57.193 + 00.463 14:31:36.862  91,270

7 57.712 + 00.982 14:32:34.574  90,449

8 56.957 + 00.227 14:33:31.531  91,648

8 56.957 + 00.227 14:33:31.531  0,000

9 57.607 + 00.877 14:34:29.293  90,614

10 58.002 + 01.272 14:35:27.295  89,997

11 58.577 + 01.847 14:36:25.872  89,113

12 59.192 + 02.462 14:37:25.064  88,188

13 59.714 + 02.984 14:38:24.778  87,417

 Po. 6 - # 23 VALENTI G. + 26.178
Diff. Primo

1 1:02.557 + 04.565 14:26:53.656  83,444

2 58.660 + 00.668 14:27:52.316  88,987

3 59.095 + 01.103 14:28:51.411  88,332

4 58.147 + 00.155 14:29:49.558  89,772

5 58.228 + 00.236 14:30:47.786  89,648

6 58.161 + 00.169 14:31:45.947  89,751

7 57.992 --------- 14:32:43.939  90,012

8 58.135 + 00.143 14:33:42.074  89,791

9 58.274 + 00.282 14:34:40.348  89,577

10 58.420 + 00.428 14:35:38.768  89,353

11 59.053 + 01.061 14:36:37.821  88,395

12 59.192 + 01.200 14:37:37.013  88,188

13 58.959 + 00.967 14:38:35.972  88,536

 Po. 7 - # 119 MONALDINI M. + 35.316
Diff. Primo

1 1:01.874 + 04.084 14:26:53.232  84,365

2 58.743 + 00.953 14:27:51.975  88,862

3 57.790 --------- 14:28:49.765  90,327

4 58.239 + 00.449 14:29:48.004  89,631

5 58.319 + 00.529 14:30:46.323  89,508

6 58.377 + 00.587 14:31:44.700  89,419

7 58.338 + 00.548 14:32:43.038  89,479

8 58.368 + 00.578 14:33:41.406  89,433

9 58.598 + 00.808 14:34:40.004  89,082

10 1:00.874 + 03.084 14:35:40.878  85,751

11 1:00.437 + 02.647 14:36:41.315  86,371

12 1:00.311 + 02.521 14:37:41.626  86,551

13 1:03.484 + 05.694 14:38:45.110  82,225

Fastest lap: 56.075
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Internazionali Supermoto Rd 2

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Trofeo RedMoto - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 8 - # 511 ELIA M. + 40.362
Diff. Primo

1 1:01.597 + 03.027 14:26:53.018  84,744

2 58.836 + 00.266 14:27:51.854  88,721

3 1:00.444 + 01.874 14:28:52.298  86,361

4 58.570 --------- 14:29:50.868  89,124

4 58.570 --------- 14:29:50.868  0,000

5 58.946 + 00.376 14:30:50.047  88,556

5 58.946 + 00.376 14:30:50.047  0,000

6 59.138 + 00.568 14:31:49.396  88,268

6 59.138 + 00.568 14:31:49.396  0,000

7 1:00.096 + 01.526 14:32:49.704  86,861

7 1:00.096 + 01.526 14:32:49.704  0,000

8 1:00.233 + 01.663 14:33:50.167  86,663

8 1:00.233 + 01.663 14:33:50.167  0,000

9 1:00.017 + 01.447 14:34:50.407  86,975

10 59.957 + 01.387 14:35:50.364  87,062

10 59.957 + 01.387 14:35:50.364  0,000

11 59.588 + 01.018 14:36:50.186  87,602

12 59.177 + 00.607 14:37:49.363  88,210

12 59.177 + 00.607 14:37:49.363  0,000

13 1:00.547 + 01.977 14:38:50.156  86,214

 Po. 9 - # 11 MILANI F. + 40.678
Diff. Primo

1 1:03.509 + 04.467 14:26:55.065  82,193

2 59.350 + 00.308 14:27:54.415  87,953

3 59.354 + 00.312 14:28:53.769  87,947

4 59.042 --------- 14:29:52.811  88,412

5 59.613 + 00.571 14:30:52.424  87,565

6 59.892 + 00.850 14:31:52.316  87,157

7 59.547 + 00.505 14:32:51.863  87,662

8 59.650 + 00.608 14:33:51.513  87,510

9 59.558 + 00.516 14:34:51.071  87,646

10 59.741 + 00.699 14:35:50.812  87,377

11 59.647 + 00.605 14:36:50.459  87,515

12 59.508 + 00.466 14:37:49.967  87,719

13 1:00.505 + 01.463 14:38:50.472  86,274

 Po. 10 - # 229 MACHADO BORGES M. + 48.413
Diff. Primo

1 1:04.689 + 05.311 14:26:56.381  80,694

2 1:00.924 + 01.546 14:27:57.305  85,681

3 59.461 + 00.083 14:28:56.766  87,789

4 59.378 --------- 14:29:56.144  87,911

5 59.719 + 00.341 14:30:55.863  87,409

6 1:00.237 + 00.859 14:31:56.100  86,658

7 1:00.346 + 00.968 14:32:56.446  86,501

8 59.858 + 00.480 14:33:56.304  87,206

9 1:00.193 + 00.815 14:34:56.497  86,721

10 1:00.084 + 00.706 14:35:56.581  86,878

11 1:01.020 + 01.642 14:36:57.601  85,546

12 1:00.308 + 00.930 14:37:57.909  86,556

13 1:00.298 + 00.920 14:38:58.207  86,570

 Po. 11 - # 19 SCALABRIN A. + 54.664
Diff. Primo

1 1:05.664 + 05.568 14:26:57.682  79,496

2 1:00.697 + 00.601 14:27:58.379  86,001

3 1:00.596 + 00.500 14:28:58.975  86,144

4 1:00.227 + 00.131 14:29:59.202  86,672

5 1:00.342 + 00.246 14:30:59.544  86,507

6 1:01.244 + 01.148 14:32:00.788  85,233

7 1:00.326 + 00.230 14:33:01.114  86,530

8 1:00.096 --------- 14:34:01.210  86,861

9 1:00.704 + 00.608 14:35:01.914  85,991

10 1:01.006 + 00.910 14:36:02.920  85,565

11 1:00.707 + 00.611 14:37:03.627  85,987

12 1:00.403 + 00.307 14:38:04.030  86,420

13 1:00.428 + 00.332 14:39:04.458  86,384

 Po. 12 - # 31 PERUCATTI P. + 1:03.062
Diff. Primo

1 1:02.558 + 03.670 14:26:54.152  83,443

1 1:02.558 + 03.670 14:26:54.152  0,000

2 59.004 + 00.116 14:27:53.378  88,469

2 59.004 + 00.116 14:27:53.378  0,000

3 59.288 + 00.400 14:28:52.873  88,045

4 59.198 + 00.310 14:29:52.071  88,179

4 59.198 + 00.310 14:29:52.071  0,000

5 58.888 --------- 14:30:51.172  88,643

5 58.888 --------- 14:30:51.172  0,000

6 1:13.884 + 15.996 14:32:05.270  70,651

6 1:13.884 + 15.996 14:32:05.270  0,000

7 59.204 + 00.316 14:33:04.691  88,170

7 59.204 + 00.316 14:33:04.691  0,000

8 59.278 + 00.390 14:34:04.189  88,060

9 1:00.342 + 01.454 14:35:04.531  86,507

10 1:02.254 + 03.366 14:36:06.785  83,850

10 1:02.254 + 03.366 14:36:06.785  0,000

11 59.547 + 00.659 14:37:06.553  87,662

11 59.547 + 00.659 14:37:06.553  0,000

12 1:00.659 + 01.771 14:38:07.432  86,055

13 1:05.424 + 06.536 14:39:12.856  79,787

Fastest lap: 56.075
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